
 

Questions?  Please contact the Falls School of Business. 
 

Accounting Major (62 credit hours) 2018-2019 
 

Prerequisite:  One course from: 

• MATH 1300, Finite Mathematics, 3 credit hours 
• MATH 1400, Applied Calculus, 4 credit hours 
• MATH 2010, Calculus I, 4 credit hours 
 

Business Core Requirements: 

• ACCT 2010, Principles of Accounting I, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 2020, Principles of Accounting II, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 1050, Business as a Profession, 2 credit hours 

• BSNS 2510, Principles of Finance, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 2710, Principles of Management, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 2810, Principles of Marketing, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 3420, Business Law, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 4500, Strategic Management, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 4910, Seminar in Ethics and Leadership, 1 credit hour 

• CPSC 1100, Introduction to Business Informatics, 3 credit hours 

• ECON 2010, Principles of Macroeconomics, 3 credit hours 

• ECON 2020, Principles of Microeconomics, 3 credit hours  

4 credit hours from: 

• BSNS 2450, Business Statistic Analysis, 4 credit hours  

• MATH 2120, Introductory Statistics with Applications, 4 credit hours 

• PSYC 2440, Applied Statistics and Introduction to Research, 4 credit hours 

 

Required: 

• ACCT 3010, Intermediate Accounting I, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 3020, Intermediate Accounting II, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 3110, Managerial Accounting, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 3500, Accounting Information Systems, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 4020, Federal Income Tax, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 4050, Advanced Federal Income Tax, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 4100, Advanced Financial Accounting, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 4310, Auditing, 3 credit hours 

• ACCT 4900, Professional Ethics for Accountants, 1 credit hour 
 

 

Proposed course sequence:  

Freshman: BSNS 1050, one of the following: MATH 1300 or MATH 1400 or MATH 2010; CPSC 1100 
Sophomore: ACCT 2010, BSNS 2710, ECON 2010; ACCT 2020, BSNS 2510, 2810, ECON 2020, Statistics 
Junior: ACCT 3010, 3110, 3500; ACCT 3020, 4020, BSNS 3420 
Senior: ACCT 4050, 4310, 4900; ACCT 4100, BSNS 4500, 4900 
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Questions?  Please contact the Falls School of Business. 
 

 ACCT 4900, Professional Ethics for Accountants, is a Writing Intensive course in the Liberal Arts Program. 

 BSNS 4910, Seminar in Ethics and Leadership, is a Writing Intensive course in the Liberal Arts Program. 

 BSNS 4850, Practicum in CPA Exam Preparation, 1-4 credit hours is highly recommended for students 
planning on sitting for the CPA Exam, but not required for the major. 

 

Optional Concentration in Accounting: 

Certified Managerial Accountant (CMA) Preparation: 

• BSNS 3240, Operations Management, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 3350, Intermediate Finance, 3 credit hours 

• BSNS 4150, Investments, 3 credit hours 

• Recommended: 

• ACCT 4860, Practicum in CMA Exam Preparation, 1-2 credit hours 

 
Certified Managerial Accountant (CMA) Preparation concentration proposed course sequence:  

Freshman: BSNS 1050, one of the following: MATH 1300 or MATH 1400 or MATH 2010; CPSC 1100 
Sophomore: ACCT 2010, BSNS 2710, ECON 2010; ACCT 2020, ECON 2020, BSNS 2510, BSNS 2810, Statistics 
Junior: ACCT 3010, 3110, 3500, BSNS 3420; ACCT 3020, 4020, BSNS 3240, 3350 
Senior: ACCT 4050, 4310, 4900; ACCT 4100, BSNS 4500, 4900 
 

 ACCT 4900, Professional Ethics for Accountants, is a Writing Intensive course in the Liberal Arts Program. 

 BSNS 4910, Seminar in Ethics and Leadership, is a Writing Intensive course in the Liberal Arts Program. 
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Questions?  Please contact the Falls School of Business. 
 

Accounting Major Suggested Course Sequence     2018-2019 
SEMESTER 1  SEMESTER 2  

BSNS 1050 2 Hours CPSC  1100 3 Hours 

MATH 1300 3 Hours ENGL 1120 3 Hours 

ENGL  1100/ENGL 1110 3-4 Hours LART 1100 2 Hours 

LART 1050 1 Hour COMM 1000 3 Hours 

Foreign Language 4 Hours Personal Wellness 2-Hours 

 
SEMESTER 3  SEMESTER 4  

ACCT 2010 3 Hours ACCT 2020 3 Hours 

ECON 2010 3 Hours ECON 2020 3 Hours 

BSNS 2710 3 Hours BSNS 2450 or PSYC 2440 or MATH 2120 4 Hours 

BIBL 2000  3 Hours BSNS 2510 3 Hours 

OPEN for minor  3 Hours BSNS 2810 3 Hours 

 
SEMESTER 5  SEMESTER 6  

ACCT 3010 3 Hours ACCT 3020 3 Hours 

ACCT 3110 3 Hours ACCT 4020 3 Hours 

ACCT 3500 3 Hours BSNS 3420 3 Hours 

Aesthetic Ways of Knowing 3 Hours Scientific Ways of Knowing 4 Hours 

OPEN FOR MINOR 3 Hours OPEN for minor  3 Hours 

 
SEMESTER 7  SEMESTER 8  

ACCT 4050 3 Hours ACCT 4100 3 Hours 

ACCT 4310 3 Hours BSNS 4500 3 Hours 

ACCT 4900 1 Hour BSNS 4900 1 Hour 

Speaking Intensive 3 Hours Global/Intercultural 3 Hours 

Christian Ways of Knowing 3 Hours Civic Ways of Knowing 3 Hours 

OPEN for minor 3 Hours OPEN for minor 3 Hours 

 
** The State of Indiana requires 150 credit hours to sit for the CPA examination.  An additional 28-30 
course hours are required beyond this suggested sequence.  Students planning to sit for the exam in a 
state other than Indiana are responsible for verifying the requirements in that state. 
 

 

The Accounting major is designed to provide a knowledge base in both financial and managerial 
accounting. Accounting courses expose the student to a broad perspective of accounting 
needed for management responsibility within a company, in the field of public accounting, and 
for studies in a graduate program. The major provides coursework that helps prepare students 
for the Certified Public Accountant (CPA) exam. 
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Accounting:  CMA-Preparation Major Suggested Course Sequence   2018-2019 
SEMESTER 1  SEMESTER 2  

BSNS 1050 2 Hours CPSC  1100 3 Hours 

MATH 1300 3 Hours ENGL 1120 3 Hours 

ENGL  1100/ENGL 1110 3-4 Hours LART 1100 2 Hours 

LART 1050 1 Hour COMM 1000 3 Hours 

Foreign Language 4 Hours Aesthetic Ways of Knowing 3 Hours 

Personal Wellness 2-3 Hours   

 

SEMESTER 3  SEMESTER 4  

ACCT 2010 3 Hours ACCT 2020 3 Hours 

ECON 2010 3 Hours ECON 2020 3 Hours 

BSNS 2710 3 Hours BSNS 2450 or PSYC 2440 or MATH 2120 4 Hours 

BIBL 2000 3 Hours BSNS 2510  3 Hours 

OPEN for minor 3 Hours BSNS 2810  3 Hours 
 

SEMESTER 5  SEMESTER 6  

BSNS 3420 3 Hours ACCT 3020 3 Hours 

ACCT 3110 3 Hours ACCT 4020 3 Hours 

ACCT 3010 3 Hours BSNS 3240 3 Hours * 

ACCT 3500 3 Hours BSNS 3350 3 Hours 

Civic Ways of Knowing 3 Hours Scientific Ways of Knowing 4 Hours 

 

SEMESTER 7  SEMESTER 8  

ACCT 4050 3 Hours  ACCT 4100 3 Hours 

ACCT 4310 3 Hours BSNS 4910 1 Hour 

ACCT 4900 1 Hours BSNS 4500 3 Hours 

BSNS 4150 3 Hours Speaking Intensive 3 Hours 

Christian Ways of Knowing 3 Hours Global/ Intercultural 3 Hours 

  OPEN for minor or CMA Prep 1-3 Hours 

 
*Offered:  Spring semester every two years. 
 

The Accounting major is designed to provide a knowledge base in both financial and managerial 
accounting. Accounting courses expose the student to a broad perspective of accounting 
needed for management responsibility within a company, in the field of public accounting, and 
for studies in a graduate program. The Certified Management Accountant (CMA) concentration 
provides additional coursework that helps prepare students for the CMA exam. 
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